
SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
TM 12 Heather Kinser 4456 193.7 249 426 23
WS 10 Karlie Way 5295 189.1 229 442 28
MS 12 Krista Leonard 4328 180.3 223 426 24
CR 9 Brittney Carper 355 177.5 186 355 2
CR 9 Brandie Jo Tinlin 4918 175.6 213 393 28
CR 10 Courtney Maurer 4498 173.0 227 405 26
WS 11 Kendra Romanchik 4093 170.5 215 372 24
CR 10 Danielle Brammer 4543 168.3 219 402 27
MS 12 Darrian VanWyk 3995 166.5 209 368 24
CS 10 Tara Gates 4894 163.1 210 405 30
MS 12 Lea Lin 3901 162.5 224 422 24
CS 10 Tori Gates 4862 162.1 214 368 30
CS 9 Brooke Milhoan 4857 161.9 228 394 30
WS 10 Courtney Peck 3074 161.8 227 392 19
CR 9 Destinee Stidom 4189 161.1 221 413 26
WS 11 Mariah wudarzewski 2999 157.8 194 350 19
WS 10 Mollie Stokes 2664 156.7 190 333 17
MS 11 Sydney Gustavel 1643 149.4 166 326 11
CR 10 Brittany Rohr 3112 148.2 177 318 21
WS 11 Lauren Taylor 2647 147.1 192 337 18
MS 12 Megan Harding 3706 142.5 186 337 26
AL 10 Chelslyn Stout 2225 139.1 181 334 16
AL 9 Alexis Cameron 2709 135.5 179 293 20
AL 10 Ashlin Shell 3880 133.8 225 378 29
TM 9 Alicia Driver 3062 133.1 182 333 23
AL 9 Paige Hill 3819 131.7 199 328 29
CS 10 Roxy Truax 3545 131.3 168 307 27
TM Rachel Driver 257 128.5 147 257 2
CR 10 Maddie Ray 256 128.0 132 132 2
MS 11 Katie Robbins 382 127.3 149 259 3
TM 10 Bethany Rouse 3401 126.0 181 310 27
AL 9 Reyna Kirschner 2359 124.2 150 279 19
CS 9 Desiree Demeo 3214 123.6 160 314 26
AL 10 Courtney Kee 718 119.7 132 238 6
MS 12 Chelsea Siravo 1661 118.6 161 281 14
MS 11 Shelby Kennard 354 118.0 131 131 3
TM 10 Katey Ackerman 3270 116.8 189 338 28
AL 9 Megan Miller 1861 116.3 147 280 16
TM 12 Tia Alkire 2963 114.0 151 253 26
CS 9 Heather Haynau 111 111.0 111 111 1
CS 10 Ashley Shaar 540 108.0 123 211 5
AL 10 Lydia Brick 106 106.0 106 106 1
TM 10 Jacey Kleiner 205 102.5 108 205 2
AL 10 Alexis Fernandez 483 96.6 122 160 5
TM 12 Kaniya Cox 78 78.0 78 78 1

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other then

to show where the bowler stands.

GV National Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Average 2012-2013



SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
TM 12 Heather Kinser 4456 193.7 249 426 23
WS 10 Karlie Way 5295 189.1 229 442 28
CS 9 Brooke Milhoan 4857 161.9 228 394 30
CR 10 Courtney Maurer 4498 173.0 227 405 26
WS 10 Courtney Peck 3074 161.8 227 392 19
AL 10 Ashlin Shell 3880 133.8 225 378 29
MS 12 Lea Lin 3901 162.5 224 422 24
MS 12 Krista Leonard 4328 180.3 223 426 24
CR 9 Destinee Stidom 4189 161.1 221 413 26
CR 10 Danielle Brammer 4543 168.3 219 402 27
WS 11 Kendra Romanchik 4093 170.5 215 372 24
CS 10 Tori Gates 4862 162.1 214 368 30
CR 9 Brandie Jo Tinlin 4918 175.6 213 393 28
CS 10 Tara Gates 4894 163.1 210 405 30
MS 12 Darrian VanWyk 3995 166.5 209 368 24
AL 9 Paige Hill 3819 131.7 199 328 29
WS 11 Mariah wudarzewski 2999 157.8 194 350 19
WS 11 Lauren Taylor 2647 147.1 192 337 18
WS 10 Mollie Stokes 2664 156.7 190 333 17
TM 10 Katey Ackerman 3270 116.8 189 338 28
CR 9 Brittney Carper 355 177.5 186 355 2
MS 12 Megan Harding 3706 142.5 186 337 26
TM 9 Alicia Driver 3062 133.1 182 333 23
AL 10 Chelslyn Stout 2225 139.1 181 334 16
TM 10 Bethany Rouse 3401 126.0 181 310 27
AL 9 Alexis Cameron 2709 135.5 179 293 20
CR 10 Brittany Rohr 3112 148.2 177 318 21
CS 10 Roxy Truax 3545 131.3 168 307 27
MS 11 Sydney Gustavel 1643 149.4 166 326 11
MS 12 Chelsea Siravo 1661 118.6 161 281 14
CS 9 Desiree Demeo 3214 123.6 160 314 26
TM 12 Tia Alkire 2963 114.0 151 253 26
AL 9 Reyna Kirschner 2359 124.2 150 279 19
MS 11 Katie Robbins 382 127.3 149 259 3
TM Rachel Driver 257 128.5 147 257 2
AL 9 Megan Miller 1861 116.3 147 280 16
CR 10 Maddie Ray 256 128.0 132 132 2
AL 10 Courtney Kee 718 119.7 132 238 6
MS 11 Shelby Kennard 354 118.0 131 131 3
CS 10 Ashley Shaar 540 108.0 123 211 5
AL 10 Alexis Fernandez 483 96.6 122 160 5
CS 9 Heather Haynau 111 111.0 111 111 1
TM 10 Jacey Kleiner 205 102.5 108 205 2
AL 10 Lydia Brick 106 106.0 106 106 1
TM 12 Kaniya Cox 78 78.0 78 78 1

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other

then to show where the bowler stands.

GV National Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Game 2012-2013



SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
WS 10 Karlie Way 5295 189.1 229 442 28
TM 12 Heather Kinser 4456 193.7 249 426 23
MS 12 Krista Leonard 4328 180.3 223 426 24
MS 12 Lea Lin 3901 162.5 224 422 24
CR 9 Destinee Stidom 4189 161.1 221 413 26
CR 10 Courtney Maurer 4498 173.0 227 405 26
CS 10 Tara Gates 4894 163.1 210 405 30
CR 10 Danielle Brammer 4543 168.3 219 402 27
CS 9 Brooke Milhoan 4857 161.9 228 394 30
CR 9 Brandie Jo Tinlin 4918 175.6 213 393 28
WS 10 Courtney Peck 3074 161.8 227 392 19
AL 10 Ashlin Shell 3880 133.8 225 378 29
WS 11 Kendra Romanchik 4093 170.5 215 372 24
MS 12 Darrian VanWyk 3995 166.5 209 368 24
CS 10 Tori Gates 4862 162.1 214 368 30
CR 9 Brittney Carper 355 177.5 186 355 2
WS 11 Mariah wudarzewski 2999 157.8 194 350 19
TM 10 Katey Ackerman 3270 116.8 189 338 28
WS 11 Lauren Taylor 2647 147.1 192 337 18
MS 12 Megan Harding 3706 142.5 186 337 26
AL 10 Chelslyn Stout 2225 139.1 181 334 16
WS 10 Mollie Stokes 2664 156.7 190 333 17
TM 9 Alicia Driver 3062 133.1 182 333 23
AL 9 Paige Hill 3819 131.7 199 328 29
MS 11 Sydney Gustavel 1643 149.4 166 326 11
CR 10 Brittany Rohr 3112 148.2 177 318 21
CS 9 Desiree Demeo 3214 123.6 160 314 26
TM 10 Bethany Rouse 3401 126.0 181 310 27
CS 10 Roxy Truax 3545 131.3 168 307 27
AL 9 Alexis Cameron 2709 135.5 179 293 20
MS 12 Chelsea Siravo 1661 118.6 161 281 14
AL 9 Megan Miller 1861 116.3 147 280 16
AL 9 Reyna Kirschner 2359 124.2 150 279 19
MS 11 Katie Robbins 382 127.3 149 259 3
TM Rachel Driver 257 128.5 147 257 2
TM 12 Tia Alkire 2963 114.0 151 253 26
AL 10 Courtney Kee 718 119.7 132 238 6
CS 10 Ashley Shaar 540 108.0 123 211 5
TM 10 Jacey Kleiner 205 102.5 108 205 2
AL 10 Alexis Fernandez 483 96.6 122 160 5
CR 10 Maddie Ray 256 128.0 132 132 2
MS 11 Shelby Kennard 354 118.0 131 131 3
CS 9 Heather Haynau 111 111.0 111 111 1
AL 10 Lydia Brick 106 106.0 106 106 1
TM 12 Kaniya Cox 78 78.0 78 78 1

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other then to show

where the bowler stands.

GV National Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Series 2012-2013


